Instrumenting scientific ideas
WORLD
PRECISION
INSTRUMENTS
09/25/2015
With its digital con trol ler,
UltraMicroPump III can dispense as little
as 600 picoliters per in cre men tal ad vance

LINEAR MOTION PER STEP . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.175 microns
WEIGHT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 325 g (11.5 oz)
MOUNTING ROD DIAMETERS . . . . . . . . . . . 7.9 mm (0.31 in.)
MAINS POWER SUPPLY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90-264VAC @ 47-63Hz
DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ∅ 32 mm x 190 mm
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (∅ 1.3 in. x 7.5 in.)
MICROSTEPPING MODE
Precision is increased eight-fold
Microvolume Syringes
Syringes with Luer Fitting (no needle)
Order No. Volume Description O.D. SCALE
LENGTH UMP3 UMP2
ILS005LT 5 µL ILS 5 µL Gas-tight Luer tip 6.5 mm 54.1 mm Y Y
ILS010LT 10 µL ILS 10 µL Gas-tight Luer tip 6.5 mm 54.1 mm Y Y
ILS025LT 25 µL ILS 25 µL Gas-tight Luer tip 8.0 mm 60 mm Y Y
SGE050TLL 50 µL SGE 50 µL Gas-tight Teflon Luer Lock 8.0 mm 60 mm Y Y
SGE100TLL 100 µL SGE 100 µL Gas-tight Teflon Luer Lock 8.0 mm 60 mm Y Y
SGE250TLL 250 µL SGE 250 µL Gas-tight Teflon Luer Lock 8.0 mm 60 mm Y N
Syringes with Replaceable Beveled Needles
Order No. Volume Description O.D. SCALE
LENGTH UMP3 UMP2
SGE0005RN* 0.5 µL SGE 0.5 µL 23 ga (0.63 mm), 70 mm long needle 8.0 mm 54.1 mm Y Y
SGE001RN* 1.0 µL SGE 1.0 µL 26 ga (0.47 mm), 70 mm long needle 8.0 mm 54.1 mm Y Y
SGE005RN 5 µL SGE 5 µL 23 ga (0.63 mm), 50 mm long needle 8.0 mm 54.1 mm Y Y
SGE010RNS 10 µL SGE 10 µL 26 ga (0.47 mm), 50 mm long needle 8.0 mm 54.1 mm Y Y
SGE025RN 25 µL SGE 25 µL 25 ga (0.50 mm), 50 mm long needle 8.0 mm 60 mm Y Y
SGE050RN 50 µL SGE 50 µL 25 ga (0.50 mm), 50 mm long needle 8.0 mm 60 mm Y Y
SGE100RN 100 µL SGE 100 µL 25 ga (0.50 mm), 50 mm long needle 8.0 mm 60 mm Y Y
* The capacity of this syringe is so small that the entire sample is contained within the needle. The
plunger extends to the tip of the needle, displacing the full sample during injection — which gives the
syringe zero dead volume.
SGE and ILS are respective trademarks of Scientific Glass Engineering and Innovative Labor Systeme.